It is the 48V system for Telecommunication standby type LiFePO4
(lithium iron phosphate) battery products, the system uses the
advanced LiFePO4 battery technology with the benefit of long cycle
life, small size, light weight, safety and environmental protection, and
has a strong environmental adaptability, it is idea for harsh outdoor
environments.
The system also integrates a smart battery management and
monitoring module, support for remote centralizied monitoring

Current
(A)
Optional
Charging
Current
limit(A)
Output
Voltage (V)
Max.
Output
Current (A)
Dimensions
(WxDxH in mm)
Weight
(kg)
1 48-10FT01 48 10 54.0 +/- 0.5 5 2 37.5 to 54.7 10 442x260x44 6.5
2 48-20FT01 48 20 54.0 +/- 0.5 10 2 37.5 to 54.7 10 442x400x88 12
3 48-40FT01 48 40 54.0 +/- 0.5 20 10 37.5 to 54.7 40 442x400x132 22
4 48-50FT01 48 50 54.0 +/- 0.5 20 10 37.5 to 54.7 50 442x400x132 30
5 48-70FT01 48 70 54.0 +/- 0.5 50 15 37.5 to 54.7 50 442x400x220 40
6 48-75FT01 48 75 54.0 +/- 0.5 50 15 37.5 to 54.7 50 442x400x220 45
7 48-100FT01 48 100 54.0 +/- 0.5 50 15 37.5 to 54.7 50 442x400x264 60
LifePO4 Battery
System for Telecom Applicaion
1　Input and output（DC）
2　Cascading communication（RS-485）

Temperature effects on capacity Cycle performance characteristics Curve
System Operation Panel
Work Environment
Performance Characteristics
LifePO4 Battery System for
Energy Storage
For trade enquiries please contact:
M/s Newstar Investments Limited
Post Box 27-300, Mount Roskill, Auckland 1440, New Zealand | Telephone +649 801 0976  |  Email – sales@enlight.co.nz  |  website: www.enlight.co.nz
Item Model Rated Voltage
（ V ）
Rated Capacity
（ Ah ）
Dimension Weight
（ KG ）L W TH
1 48-10-AL 48 10 390 150 68 5.5
2 36-10-AL 36 10 110 75 385 4.5
3 24-10 24 10 87 87 380 2.5
4 24-8 24 8 87 87 380 2
5 48-10 48 10 130 180 238 6
6 48-20 48 20 130 180 373 11
7 24-60 24 60 330 310 120 18
8 48-40 48 40 420 178 195 19.5
9 48-120FM01 48 120 500 500 230 55
•  High energy density, small size, light weight, excellent safety and reliable
performance. Ultra long cycle performance, environment friendly energy.
•  3 CAN communication modes, keeping the real-time communication with
the vehicle control unit, car charger and LCD.